
 18 Wheeler Pizza
  3129 W 8th St #1902, Los Angeles, CA 90005

Craft Your
Own Pizza 10" Pizza / 11.75........12" Pizza / $12.75........14" Pizza / $13.75.......18" Pizza / $19.75

10" Pizza / $15.25........12" Pizza /$19.75........14" Pizza /$21.25.......18" Pizza / $29.95Pizzas

Buffalo
Wings

Salad

6 Buffalo Wings
8 Buffalo Wings

10 Buffalo Wings
12 Buffalo Wings

Fries
Garlic Fries

Potato Wedges
Fried Zucchini Sticks (10 Pieces)
Fried Mozzarella Sticks (5 Pieces)

Stuffed Jalapeno (5 Pieces)

Bacon Cheese Fries $8.50

Cheese Fries $7.25

$8.25

Friesada $11.50
$9.75

$9.75

$9.75
$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95

Diet Coke (bottle)

Diet Pepsi (bottle)

Chili Cheese Fries

$14.50
$18.99
$23.99
$27.99
$7.25
$7.99
$7.50
$7.50
$7.25
$7.75

Roasted Garlic Bread

Roasted Garlic Cheese Bread

Cheese Bread
Caesar Salad

House Salad

Greek Salad

Lemonade
Mango Lemonade
Peach Lemonade

Strawberry Lemonade
Coke (can) $2.25

Coke (bottle) $2.99
Diet Coke (can) $2.25

$2.99
Pepsi (can) $2.25

Pepsi (bottle) $2.99
Diet Pepsi (can) $2.25

$2.99

Appetizers

Bread

Beverages

Served with marinara dip

Served with marinara dip

Served with marinara dip

Romaine, parmesan, caesar dressing, croutons, 

Mixed greens, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, vegetables

Mixed greens, red onion, tomatoes, cucumber, black olives, 
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  3129 W 8th St #1902, Los Angeles, CA 90005

Dessert

Sprite (can) $2.25
Sprite (bottle) $2.99
Water (bottle) $2.25

2 lt Soda Sprite $4.35
2 lt Soda Coke $4.35
2 lt Soda Pepsi $4.35

2 lt Soda Orange Fanta $4.35
Churros (3PK 10" each)

Nuttela Dip
$8.75
$2.99


