## 18 Wheeler Pizza

3129 W 8th St #1902, Los Angeles, CA 90005

Craft Your Own Pizza	10" Pizza / 11.7512" Pizza / \$12.7514" Pizza / \$13.7518" Pizza / \$19.75				
Pizzas	10" Pizza / \$15.2512" Pizza /\$19.7514" Pizza /\$21.2518" Pizza / \$29.95				
Buffalo Wings	6 Buffalo Wings		\$14.50		
	8 Buffalo Wings		\$18.99		
	10 Buffalo Wings		\$23.99		
	12 Buffalo Wings		\$27.99		
	Fries		\$7.25		
Appetizers	Garlic Fries		\$7.99		
	Potato Wedges		\$7.50		
	Fried Zucchini Sticks (10 Pieces)		\$7.50		
	Fried Mozzarella Sticks (5 Pieces)		\$7.25		
	Stuffed Jalapeno (5 Pieces)		\$7.75		
	Bacon Cheese Fries		\$8.50		
	Cheese Fries		\$7.25		
	Chili Cheese Fries		\$8.25		
	Friesada		\$11.50		
Bread	Roasted Garlic Bread	Served with marinara dip	\$9.75		
	Roasted Garlic Cheese Bread	Served with marinara dip	\$9.75		
	Cheese Bread	Served with marinara dip	\$9.75		
	Caesar Salad	Romaine, parmesan, caesar dressing, croutons,	\$9.95		
Salad	House Salad	Mixed greens, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, vegetables	\$9.95		
	Greek Salad	Mixed greens, red onion, tomatoes, cucumber, black olives,	\$9.95		
	Lemonade		\$3.95		
	Mango Lemonade		\$3.95		
	Peach Lemonade		\$3.95		
	Strawberry Lemonade		\$3.95		
	Coke (can)		\$2.25		
	Coke (bottle)		\$2.99		
Beverages	Diet Coke (can)		\$2.25		
	Diet Coke (bottle)		\$2.99		
	Pepsi (can)		\$2.25		
	Pepsi (bottle)		\$2.99		
	Diet Pepsi (can)		\$2.25		
	Diet Pepsi (bottle)		\$2.99		

## 18 Wheeler Pizza

3129 W 8th St #1902, Los Angeles, CA 90005

	Sprite (can)	\$2.25
	Sprite (bottle)	\$2.99
	Water (bottle)	\$2.25
	2 It Soda Sprite	\$4.35
	2 It Soda Coke	\$4.35
	2 It Soda Pepsi	\$4.35
	2 It Soda Orange Fanta	\$4.35
Dessert	Churros (3PK 10" each)	\$8.75
	Nuttela Dip	\$2.99